Appel
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présence nom

GOUZIEN
TISON
MARTIN
HENRI
RABILLON
RESTOUX
VAUZELLE
AIGRON
VILLEMUR
DESMAZURES
VISINI

DU CHE
GARNIER-EDEL

date de naissance sexe club

28/12/2000
26/09/1986
07/09/2002
21/10/2001
10/04/2002
25/10/2001

07/02/1977
04/07/1986
12/03/1969
14/02/2002

#0 40 40 +0 #0 40 0 +0 #0 +0 0 +0 0

CHATELLERAUL
POITIERS
MONTMORILLON
CHATELLERAUL
LOUDUN CE
MONTMORILLON
CHAUVIGNY
MONTMORILLON
LOUDUN CE
POITIERS
LOUDUN CE
CHATELLERAUL

ligue nation classement
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licence

210860130120
210860180497
210860240140
210860130097
210860150076
210860240139

210860150097
210860180551
210860150082
210860130141



Composition des
poules
Tour n° 1



</ Poule n° 01

1 TISON

Raphaelle POITIERS

4 RABILLON Clémence LOUDUN CE

5 RESTOUX Lou Elise MONTMORILLON

8 VILLEMUR Nathalie LOUDUN CE

9 VISINI

Nathalie LOUDUN CE

</ Poule n° 02

2 MARTIN Doreen MONTMORILLON
3 HENRI Maiwenn  CHATELLERAUL
6 VAUZELLE Aurore CHAUVIGNY

7 AIGRON Annie-Paule MONTMORILLON

10 GARNIER-EDEL



Poules
Tour n° 1



</ Poule n° 01
= =]

TISON Raphaelle
RESTOUX Lou Elise
RABILLON Clémence
VILLEMUR Nathalie

VISINI Nathalie

xO

¥ &Y <«

2 0,500 18
4 1,000 20
1 0,250 10
0 0,000 13

3 0,750 16
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17 +1
9 +11
19 -9
20 -7
12 +4



</ Poule n° 02
an
g

HENRI Maiwenn 1
VAUZELLE Aurore 2
AIGRON Annie-Paule 3
GARNIER-EDEL 4

MARTIN Doreen 5

0 0,000 7
3 0,750 15
2 0,500 14
3 0,750 17

2 0,500 15
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20 -13
10 +5
12 +2

9 +8
17 -2



Poules
Tour n° 1

Classement



place statut nom

= ©W o NO O~ WN =

S R LSRN L

RESTOUX
GARNIER-EDEL
VAUZELLE
VISINI

AIGRON

TISON

MARTIN
RABILLON
VILLEMUR
HENRI

prénom

Lou Elise

Aurore
Nathalie
Annie-Paule
Raphaelle
Doreen
Clémence
Nathalie
Maiwenn

club

MONTMORILLON

CHAUVIGNY
LOUDUN CE
MONTMORILLON
POITIERS
MONTMORILLON
LOUDUN CE
LOUDUN CE
CHATELLERAUL

poule n°

1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2

Vict./Matchs (%o)

1000
750
750
750
500
500
500
250
0

0

Touches données

20
17
15
16
14
18
15
10
13
7



Tableau
Classement



place statut nom

= O oo NO O WN -~

LSRR AL RS

RESTOUX
GARNIER-EDEL
AIGRON
VAUZELLE
MARTIN

VISINI
VILLEMUR
TISON

HENRI
RABILLON

prénom

Lou Elise

Annie-Paule

Aurore
Doreen
Nathalie
Nathalie
Raphaelle
Maiwenn
Clémence

club

MONTMORILLON

MONTMORILLON
CHAUVIGNY
MONTMORILLON
LOUDUN CE
LOUDUN CE
POITIERS
CHATELLERAUL
LOUDUN CE



Classement géneral



place nom
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RESTOUX
GARNIER-EDEL
AIGRON
VAUZELLE
MARTIN

VISINI
VILLEMUR
TISON

HENRI
RABILLON

prénom

Lou Elise

Annie-Paule

Aurore
Doreen
Nathalie
Nathalie
Raphaelle
Maiwenn
Clémence

club

MONTMORILLON

MONTMORILLON
CHAUVIGNY
MONTMORILLON
LOUDUN CE
LOUDUN CE
POITIERS
CHATELLERAUL
LOUDUN CE
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